
  2025

Beverage
Packages



1 hour duration
2 hour duration
3 hour duration

4 hour duration
5 hour duration
6 hour duration

$31.00
$36.00
$41.00

$46.00
$51.00
$56.00

folklore sparkling brut, wa

folklore sauvignon blanc semillon, wa

folklore cabernet merlot, wa

running with thieves session ale 3.5% 
running with thieves mid lager 3.5% 
funk perth cider 4.8% 
orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks 
non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request

Folklore Package

Sparkling

White

Red

Accompanied by
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1 hour duration
2 hour duration
3 hour duration

Add an extra wine for $3 per person per hour

4 hour duration
5 hour duration
6 hour duration

$35.00
$41.00
$47.00

$53.00
$59.00
$65.00

wildflower brut cuvee, pemberton, wa 
wildflower prosecco, sa

wildflower sauvignon blanc, pemberton, wa 
wildflower pinot grigio, pemberton, wa 
wildflower chardonnay, margaret river, wa 
wildflower rose, margaret river, wa

wildflower shiraz, frankland river, wa 
wildflower cabernet sauvignon, margaret river,wa

running with thieves session ale 3.5% 
running with thieves mid lager 3.5% 
funk perth cider 4.8% 
orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks 
non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request

Wildflower Package

Sparkling - select one

White - select one

Red - select one

Accompanied by
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2 hour duration
3 hour duration

4 hour duration
5 hour duration
6 hour duration

$50.00
$58.00

$66.00
$74.00
$82.00

castelli estate crescendo, great southern, wa

lemon myrtle spritz

cape mentelle marmaduke semillion sauvignon blanc, margaret river, wa
cape mentelle marmaduke chardonnay, margaret river, wa

cape mentelle marmaduke cabernet sauvignon, margaret river, wa
cape mentelle marmaduke shiraz, margaret river, wa

running with thieves session ale 3.5% 
running with thieves mid lager 3.5% 
funk perth cider 4.8% 
running with thieves ginger beer 3.5%
orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks 
non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request

Heritage Package

Sparkling

On Arrival

White - select one

Red - select one

Accompanied by
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