





# **Folklore Package**

1 hour duration	\$31.00	4 hour duration	\$46.00
2 hour duration	\$36.00	5 hour duration	\$51.00
3 hour duration	\$41.00	6 hour duration	\$56.00

## **Sparkling**

folklore sparkling brut, wa

#### White

folklore sauvignon blanc semillon, wa

#### Red

folklore cabernet merlot, wa

## **Accompanied by**

running with thieves session ale 3.5%
running with thieves mid lager 3.5%
funk perth cider 4.8%
orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks
non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request





# **Wildflower Package**

1 hour duration	\$35.00	4 hour duration	\$53.00
2 hour duration	\$41.00	5 hour duration	\$59.00
3 hour duration	\$47.00	6 hour duration	\$65.00

Add an extra wine for \$3 per person per hour

## **Sparkling - select one**

wildflower brut cuvee, pemberton, wa wildflower prosecco, sa

#### White - select one

wildflower sauvignon blanc, pemberton, wa wildflower pinot grigio, pemberton, wa wildflower chardonnay, margaret river, wa wildflower rose, margaret river, wa

### **Red - select one**

wildflower shiraz, frankland river, wa wildflower cabernet sauvignon, margaret river,wa

### **Accompanied by**

running with thieves session ale 3.5% running with thieves mid lager 3.5% funk perth cider 4.8% orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request

Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre | 2025





# **Heritage Package**

2 hour duration	\$50.00	4 hour duration	\$66.00
3 hour duration	\$58.00	5 hour duration	\$74.00
		6 hour duration	\$82.00

#### **On Arrival**

lemon myrtle spritz

## **Sparkling**

castelli estate crescendo, great southern, wa

#### White - select one

cape mentelle marmaduke semillion sauvignon blanc, margaret river, wa cape mentelle marmaduke chardonnay, margaret river, wa

#### **Red - select one**

cape mentelle marmaduke cabernet sauvignon, margaret river, wa cape mentelle marmaduke shiraz, margaret river, wa

### **Accompanied by**

running with thieves session ale 3.5% running with thieves mid lager 3.5% funk perth cider 4.8% running with thieves ginger beer 3.5% orange juice, still and sparkling water, and soft drinks non-alcoholic wines and low alcohol beer available on request

Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre | 2025